
Managing Civil Actions in Threat Incidents: Basic Course Instructors
Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Work Phone Email Address Department Name

Bakos Brian 120 W. Michigan Ave. Lansing MI 48933 (517) 272-7486 bbakos@ci.lansing.mi.us Lansing Police Dept.
Blauser Dean 13623 Lake Shore Dr. Grand Haven MI 49417 (616) 850-9036 hazmatsolutions@aol.com HazMat Solutions Inc.
Blauser Susan 13623 Lake Shore Dr. Grand Haven MI 49417 (616) 850-9036 hazmatsolutions@aol.com HazMat Solutions Inc.
Boettger John 16099 Michigan Ave. Dearborn MI 48126 (313) 943-2117 jboettger@ci.dearborn.mi.us Dearborn Police Dept.
Chakur Nicholas 7070 E. 10 Mile Rd. Center Line MI 48015 (586) 757-2200 nichc@centerline.gov Center Line Public Safety
DeYoung Keith 11100 Metro Airport Center Romulus MI 48174 (989) 942-3269 keith.deyoung@dhs.gov Dept. of Homeland Security-TSA
Doulette Paul 16099 Michigan Ave. Dearborn MI  48126 (313) 943-2117 Dearborn Police Dept
Ford James 16099 Michigan Ave. Dearborn MI  48126 (313) 943-2117 Dearborn Police Dept
King Marc 150 S. Highlander Hwy. Howell MI  48843 (517) 546-2440 Livingston Co. Sheriff's Dept
Lee Ronald 450 North Ave. Battle Creek MI  49017 (269) 965-3931 Ext. 2747 iveyr@kellogg.edu Kellogg Community College
Lindemulder Lyle P.O. Box 247 Bath MI  48808 (517) 641-6271 Bath Twp. Police Dept
Lynch James 150 S. Highlander Way Howell MI  48843 (517) 546-2440 Livingston Co. Sheriff
Madsen Todd 20 North Divison Battle Creek MI  49014 (269) 966-3322 Battle Creek PD
Mankowski Gayelord 5151 Marsh Rd. Okemos MI 48864 (517) 342-5060 mankowski@meridian.mi.us Meridian Twp. Police
McKenzie Mike 20 N. Division Street Battle Creek MI  49014 (269) 966-3322 Ext. 2136 blakeandmckenzie@msn.com Battle Creek PD
Murphy Matthew 43565 Elizabeth Rd. Mt. Clemens MI  48043 (586) 307-9311 matthew.murphy@macombcountymi.gov Macomb Co. Sheriff's Office
Renico Stephen 16099 Michigan Ave. Dearborn MI  48126 (313) 943-2117 Dearborn Police Dept
Robinson Matthew 20 N. Division Battle Creek MI  49015 (269) 966-3363 Battle Creek Police Dept
Rodriguez Tresha 409 Park Lane East Lansing MI  48823 (517) 319-6848 East Lansing Police Dept
Russell Steven 659 N. State St. Stanton MI  48888 (989) 831-5253 srussell@co.montcalm.mi.us Montcalm Co. Sheriff's Office
Smith Marc 409 Park Lane East Lansing MI  48823 (517) 319-6813 Msmith@ci.east-lansing.mi.us East Lansing Police Dept.
Suiter Dale 666 Johnson Street Alpena MI  49707 (989) 785-3764 suiterd@kirtland.edu Alpena Community College
Willis Daniel 43565 Elizabeth Rd. Mt. Clements MI  48043 (586) 307-9311 willis.daniel@macombcountymi.gove Macomb Co. Sheriff's Office
Wolffis John  12220 Fillmore St. West Olive MI 49460 (616) 994-6520 jwolffi@co.ottawa.mi.us Ottawa Co. Sheriff Dept
Ybarra Roque 2511 Judson Spring Lake MI  49456 (616) 847-2573 roq1@hotmail.com Michigan State Police
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